RESULT OF SOCIAL SCIENCE AND G.K QUIZ COMPETITION
HELD ON : 15 OCTOBER 2019
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STUDENT’S NAME
AMBERDEEP KUMAR
KRISHIV GOEL
PEARL
YASHNOOR
MANYA

GAURANG DUTTS

FATHER’S NAME
MR. AVTAR SINGH
MR. SANDEEP
MR. AMAN SHARMA

MR. SARABJEET SINGH

MR. SANJEEV

MR. ROHIT SHARMA

ADM. NO.
101324
200734
101592
101415
104095

101650

C

LASS/SEC
IV A2

IV A2
IV A2
IV A3
IV A3

IV A5

POSITION

HOUSE
DAYANAND

DAYANAND
DAYANAND
DAYANAND
DAYANAND

DAYANAND




